SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LTD.

Regd. Off. : 1A,GRANT LANE, 2ND FLOOR.ROOM NO-202, KOLKATA-700 012 (West Bengal)
Phone: (91-033) 2236-4330, E-mail:sujala_trading@yahoo.com /enquiry@sujalagroup.com,
CIN-L51109WB1981PLC034381 Website-www.sujalagroup.com

Date: 08-04-2022

TO

CRD-LISTING COMPLIANCE,
BSE LTD

P J TOWER,DALAL STREET,
FORT, MUMBAI-400 001

TO

THE LISTING DEPARTMENT

THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
7 LYONS RANGE, KOLKATA - 700001

Dear Sir,

Script Code: 539117 / 29412

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended on March 31, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosute Requirements) Regulations 2015,
please find enclosed herewith the statement of Shateholding Pattern for the Quarter ended on March 31,
2022 and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

The same has already been uploaded at the BSE online Portal.

This is in compliance and for your necessary record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

FOR SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LTD
Eor SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LTD.

By
Managing Director

Subhadeep Mukherjee
Managing Director
DIN: 030606827



General information about company

Scrip code 539117

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE029HO01016

Name of the company

Sujala Trading & Holdings Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OB |(A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) gL 891000 891000 15.57 891000 891000 | 15.57
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 1271 4830750 4830750 |84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1272 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 15.57 891000
Group
B) Public 84.43 4805299
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5696299




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |[Partly [No.Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ? _ asa%
Shareholders () | (ITT) equity equity Depqsnory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As ) Total
held (IV) | held | (V1) v+ |a%of gass eg: | Class | oy Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 1 891000 891000 | 15.57 891000 891000 | 15.57
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 1 891000 891000 | 15.57 891000 891000 | 15.57
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 891000 891000 |15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
and Promoter
Group (A)=
WA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 1235 162970 162970 |2.85 162970 162970 |2.85
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 14 716158 716158 |12.52 716158 716158 |12.52
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 2 3951622 3951622 | 69.06 3951622 3951622 | 69.06
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 1271 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
Total Public
Shareholding
1271 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BEC2) 1272 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100
)T"ta] (A+B+C 1272 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 15.57 891000
Sub-Total (A) 15.57 891000
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15.57 891000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 2.85 137519
(a(ii)) 12.52 716158
(e) 69.06 3951622
Sub-Total (B) 84.43 4805299
3
Total Public
Shareholding
84.43 4805299
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5696299
Total (A+B+C 100 5696299

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SQUARE TRADES AND HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCS6481K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

891000

891000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

891000

891000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.57

15.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

891000

891000

Class eg:y

Total

891000

891000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.57

15.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.57

15.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

891000

891000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAPASHI NAHA
ROY

PRASENIJIT
DEBNATH

RESHMI PAUL
AGARWAL

KAVITA
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AWFPR5176H

AHEPDO0556B

AGDPA3885C

AWYPS4894A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64989

72989

77254

100000

315232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

64989

72989

77254

100000

315232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.28

1.35

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64989

72989

77254

100000

315232

Class eg:y

Total

64989

72989

77254

100000

315232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.28

1.35

1.75

5.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.35

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

64989

72989

77254

100000

315232

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1

percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
()

KRISH
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PANCHMAHAL
VANIJYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WODA
AGRO
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LOKESH
DISTRIBUTOR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FANTASTIC
HIRISE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE
SUDHARSHAN
CASTINGS (P)
LTD.

KALIMATA
INVESTMENT
CONSULTANCY
PVT.LTD.

PAN (II)

AAECK2730Q

AAECP5365]

AAJCS5885M

AABCL7288B

AABCF3817G

AADCS9429B

AADCK9644C

No. of the
Shareholders

()

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

94800

133890

232489

236461

269988

301993

340067

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

94800

133890

232489

236461

269988

301993

340067

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a% of
(A+B+C2)

—_

.66

2.34

4.06

4.13

4.72

5.28

5.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94800

133890

232489

236461

269988

301993

340067

Class eg:y

Total

94800

133890

232489

236461

269988

301993

340067

Total as a %
of Total 1
Voting rights

.66

2.34

4.06

4.13

4.72

5.28

5.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , | 1.

asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.34

4.06

4.13

4.72

5.28

5.94




(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94800

133890

232489

236461

269988

301993

340067

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing

PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADSAN
AGENCIES (P)
LTD.

SHAH
TELECOM LTD

PICADALLY TRADE
AND HOLDINGS PVT.

LTD.

MIDNIGHT
AGENCIES PVT
LTD

MOTOREX
FINANCE PVT.
LTD.

PAN (1I)

AACCMO579K

AAGCS5341H

AABCP5669G

AABCM6864G

AACCMI1042R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

384994

426885

434470

525474

527499

42612

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

384994

426885

434470

525474

527499

42612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

7.46

7.59

9.18

9.22

0.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

384994

426885

434470

525474

527499

42612

Class eg:y

Total

384994

426885

434470

525474

527499

42612

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

7.46

7.59

9.18

9.22

0.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.73

7.46

7.59

9.18

9.22

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

384994

426885

434470

525474

527499

42612




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42612

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

42612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42612

Class eg:y

Total

42612

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42612




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



